UW Eau Claire Top 100 Government Salaries 2010 - 2011

Name
LEVIN-STANKEVICH, BRIAN L
KLEINE, PATRICIA A
DOCK, VIRGIL THOMAS
HELLWIG-OLSON, BETH ANN
SCUKANEC, GAILP
ZWYGART-STAUFFACHER, MARY C
SUTTON, ROBERT J
WAY, KIMERA KAE
GESSNER, DAVID P
LIU, LING
HU, NAN
MILLER, WILLIAM F
DUYFHUIZEN, BERNARD B
WICK, MICHAEL RAYMOND
GERMONPREZ, RAYMOND M
HILTON, THOMAS S E
SOLBERG, LARRY C
AROSKAR, RAJARSHI VIJAY
LESTER, SCOTT WAYNE
CLASSEN, TERRY L
REYNOLDS, DONALD FAIN
WATSON, DWIGHT CHRISTOPHER
RINDO, MICHAEL
BONNER, JOSEPH MICHAEL
WILEY, KRISTY JLYN LAUVER
PRATT, JEAN ADELLE
SWANSON, SCOTTR
MEY, CRAIG A
HOGGATT, JACK P
ERFFMEYER, ROBERT C
BECKER, DARCY A
HALBESLEBEN, JONATHON R
LO, BRUCE WAI NING
TOMKOVICK, CHARLES LOUIS
VAUGHAN, TIMOTHY SEAN
BOURNE, KRISTINA A
STANDIFER, RHETTA LONG
KEYS, ANTHONY CURTIS
DEVINE, MARGARET MARY
PENNINGTON, JULIA RAE
TAN, JACK SIM EDDY
YELKUR, RAMA
CASSIDY, MARGARET L
WAGNER, PAULJ
HAVHOLM, KAREN GENE
ONWUEME, TERESA O
WEIL, MICHAEL R
HOLMEN, JAY S
HOSTAGER, TODD JONATHAN
KROENINGER, GEORGE J

Title
CHANCELLOR LIMITED 102-1 A
VICE CHANCELLOR LIMITED 102-1 A
DEAN LIMITED 102-6 A
VICE CHANCELLOR LIMITED 102-0 A
DEAN LIMITED 102-6 A
DEAN ACTING 102-6 A
ASSOCIATE DEAN LIMITED 102-6 A
DIR, DEVELOPMENT/M  FIX.TERM 133-1 A
ASSISTANT CHANCELLOR LIMITED 102-1 A
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PROB. 102-2 C
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  PROB. 102-2 C
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PROB. 102-2 C
ASSOCIATE DEAN LIMITED 102-6 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR  TENURE 102-2 C
PROFESSOR TENURE 136-2 C
ASSOCIATE DEAN LIMITED 102-6 A
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
DIR, PHYSICAL PLANT/L LIMITED 102-7 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASSOCIATE DEAN LIMITED 102-6 A
DIR, UNSPECIFIED (8) LIMITED 102-1 A
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR  TENURE 102-2 C
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR TENURE 136-2 C
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  PROB. 102-2 C
DIR, COMPUTER SRV/M LIMITED 102-0 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-6 C
PROFESSOR TENURE 136-6 C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PROB. 102-2 C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PROB. 102-2 C
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  PROB. 102-2 C
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR  TENURE 102-2 C
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  PROB. 102-2 C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASSOCIATE DEAN LIMITED 102-6 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASST VICE CHANCELLOR LIMITED 102-6 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASSOCIATE DEAN LIMITED 102-6 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
DIR, CONT EDUC/M LIMITED 102-5 A

*Total Pension Payout uses IRS Life Expectancy Tables at age 65 (21 years).

Pension Estimate Assumptions:

1. Assumes employee retires in 1 year and this salary would be 2nd to last salary.

Salary
$197,949
$157,000
$129,669
$125,000
$121,057
$120,000
$116,923
$113,608
$112,000
$110,000
$105,000
$105,000
$103,688
$103,385
$101,790
$101,584
$100,909
$100,742
$100,302
$100,114
$99,991
$99,714
$99,272
$99,075
$98,937
$98,627
$98,000
$97,998
$97,858
$97,278
$97,118
$96,885
$96,508
$96,481
$95,985
$95,861
$95,861
$95,321
$95,085
$95,000
$94,742
$94,712
$93,902
$93,445
$92,861
$92,692
$92,098
$91,769
$91,748
$90,755

2. Assumes employee works 41 years or more and retires at age 65 and pension = 70%
3. Plus Social Security assuming 4% annual salary increases over last 35 years.

Estimated pension +
Soc. Sec.

$164,564
$135,900
$116,768
$113,500
$110,740
$110,000
$107,846
$105,526
$104,400
$103,000
$98,907
$98,907
$97,851
$97,607
$96,323
$96,157
$95,613
$95,479
$95,125
$94,973
$94,874
$94,651
$94,296
$94,137
$94,026
$93,776
$93,272
$93,270
$93,157
$92,690
$92,562
$92,374
$92,071
$92,049
$91,650
$91,550
$91,550
$91,115
$90,925
$90,857
$90,649
$90,625
$89,973
$89,605
$89,135
$88,999
$88,521
$88,256
$88,239
$87,439

Estimated Total
Pension Payout*
$3,455,850
$2,853,900
$2,452,134
$2,383,500
$2,325,538
$2,310,000
$2,264,768
$2,216,038
$2,192,400
$2,163,000
$2,077,041
$2,077,041
$2,054,861
$2,049,739
$2,022,776
$2,019,293
$2,007,882
$2,005,059
$1,997,621
$1,994,443
$1,992,364
$1,987,681
$1,980,209
$1,976,879
$1,974,546
$1,969,305
$1,958,706
$1,958,672
$1,956,305
$1,946,500
$1,943,795
$1,939,857
$1,933,483
$1,933,027
$1,924,642
$1,922,546
$1,922,546
$1,913,417
$1,909,428
$1,907,991
$1,903,629
$1,903,122
$1,889,429
$1,881,703
$1,871,831
$1,868,974
$1,858,932
$1,853,371
$1,853,016
$1,836,229

Name
MOORE, SUE ELLEN
OGDEN JR, WILLIAM A
MARKGRAF, KARL F
BRUKARDT, MARYJANE
OHALLORAN, TERESA ERIN
SMITH, SHEILA K
POLLITZ, JOHN H
MAJOR, CHARLES H
NAHM, ABRAHAM YOONHO
MORRISON, JOLINE PARSONEAULT
ACCOLA, CAROL MARIE
MORRISON, CHARLES M
LEWIS, DAVID E
JOHS-ARTISENSI, JENNIFER L
OLSON, DOUGLAS M
SAHLHOFF, KATHLEEN ANN
WEBER, DONNA J
HARTSEL, SCOTT C
ECKARDT, PAULP III
PRESLER, KRISTOPHER K
MOCH, SUSAN D
RITLAND, MARIAN M
STEVENSON, DANIEL E
ZHANG, RUIDONG
JANSEN, MICHAELENE PHEIFER
GRAY, OBIKA B
ZORN, CECELIAR
COX, WILLIAM C
JADACK, ROSEMARY A
TISCHER, RONALD ROY
KILGALLON, SCOTT J
GAPKO, ANDREA M
ANDERSON, KRISTINA C
FRANKLIN, JAMES P
GOUGH, DEBORAH M
BREMNESS, STEVEN P
GOSS, JEFFREY LAVERNE
GALEN, VANDA
TRAYNOR, MICHAEL W
MINER, JEREMY T
KING, FREDERICK W
HUTTERLI, GRETCHEN A
BACA, ROBERT J
VAN BEEK, MARCIAR
ECKWRIGHT, SALLY JEAN
HUGHES, DAVID C
ST GERMAINE, RICHARD D
HUTTER, RONALD C
HOOPER, ROBERT L
MOWRY, DONALD DALE

Title
REGISTRAR/M LIMITED 102-0 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
DIR, INTL EDUC PGM/M LIMITED 102-6 A
SPECIAL ASSISTANT LIMITED 102-1 A
SPECIAL ASSISTANT LIMITED 102-1 A
ASSISTANT DEAN LIMITED 102-6 A
DIR, LIBRARY/M LIMITED 102-6 A
DIR, UNIV HOUSING/M LIMITED 128-8 A
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
IS SUPERVISOR 2 70-02 102-0 H
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR PROB. 102-2 C
DIR, FINAN AID/M LIMITED 102-0 A
DIR, PERSONNEL/M LIMITED 102-1 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
SR INFORM PROC CONSLT INDEF. 102-0 A
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
IS SUPERVISOR 2 70-02 102-0 H
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
IS SUPERVISOR 2 70-02 102-6 H
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
CRAFTSWORKER SUPV 01-99 105-7 H
DIR, ATHLETICS/M LIMITED 102-0 A
DIR, EDUC SUPP SRV/M LIMITED 102-0 A
DIR, ADMISSIONS/M LIMITED 102-0 A
POWER PLANT SUPERINT 81-03 102-7 H
DIR, UNSPECIFIED (7) LIMITED 102-6 A
STEAMFITTER 04-00 105-7 H
PLUMBER 04-00 105-7 H
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
BLDGS/GROUNDS SUPT 81-03 105-7 H
ADMIN PRG MANAGER Il FIX.TERM 102-6 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
DEVELOPT PRG MGR Il INDEF. 102-6 A
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
DEVELOPT PRG MGR Il FIX.TERM 102-1 A
IS SUPERVISOR 2 70-02 102-0 H
STEAMFITTER 04-00 105-7 H
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
ELECTRICIAN 04-00 102-7 H
PROFESSOR TENURE 102-2 C
OUTREACH PROG MGR Il FIX.TERM 102-2 A

Salary
$90,462
$90,221
$89,855
$89,736
$89,736
$88,975
$88,795
$88,565
$88,377
$87,722
$87,671
$87,655
$87,595
$87,182
$87,146
$86,342
$85,832
$85,782
$85,449
$85,175
$84,619
$84,480
$84,336
$84,181
$83,989
$83,289
$83,119
$82,706
$82,646
$82,601
$81,806
$81,265
$80,919
$80,774
$80,592
$80,513
$80,513
$80,000
$79,995
$79,800
$79,659
$79,479
$79,430
$79,407
$79,375
$79,250
$79,056
$79,045
$79,026
$78,784

Estimated pen:
Soc. Sec.

sion +

$87,204
$87,010
$86,715
$86,619
$86,619
$86,007
$85,862
$85,677
$85,525
$84,998
$84,957
$84,944
$84,896
$84,563
$84,534
$83,887
$83,476
$83,436
$83,168
$82,948
$82,500
$82,388
$82,272
$82,147
$81,993
$81,429
$81,292
$80,960
$80,912
$80,876
$80,236
$79,800
$79,521
$79,405
$79,258
$79,195
$79,195
$78,782
$78,778
$78,621
$78,507
$78,362
$78,323
$78,304
$78,279
$78,178
$78,022
$78,013
$77,998
$77,803

Estimated Total
Pension Payout*
$1,831,276
$1,827,202
$1,821,014
$1,819,003
$1,819,003
$1,806,138
$1,803,095
$1,799,207
$1,796,029
$1,784,956
$1,784,094
$1,783,823
$1,782,809
$1,775,827
$1,775,219
$1,761,627
$1,753,006
$1,752,160
$1,746,531
$1,741,899
$1,732,500
$1,730,150
$1,727,716
$1,725,096
$1,721,850
$1,710,016
$1,707,142
$1,700,161
$1,699,146
$1,698,386
$1,684,946
$1,675,801
$1,669,951
$1,667,500
$1,664,423
$1,663,088
$1,663,088
$1,654,416
$1,654,331
$1,651,035
$1,648,651
$1,645,608
$1,644,780
$1,644,391
$1,643,850
$1,641,737
$1,638,457
$1,638,271
$1,637,950
$1,633,859



